IMPACT
DATA

IMPACT o -—
=
- e

.' OPEN

(0000 d0o00oodo

Rating
Viewer
23

SDGs Focus

ZEROD
HUNGER

({4
W

(o0dfo0ObOdtootbOdioodooooooonaa
000000000000 -

00000000000

(000000000000 -

O00000000000000

Q000000000 -

000000000000 -

Contact :
Email: ladynitta@gmail.com

[00000O000000O00000 (IMPACT REPORT)




g
x

Fo0D &
AGRICULTURE

8

FINANCIAL SYSTEM

DECARBONISATION
& ENERGY

CIRCULAR
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